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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

 

ARK Global Partners, 

 LLC 

 

Anthony 

Kitchens 

 

Ph: 404-236-9285  

x110 

 

tony@arkglobalpartners.com N Y N/A 

 

Vestis 

 

Trish Tierney 

 

Ph: 470-715-2079 

 

trish.tierney@vestis.com N N 24-101676-ITB 

 

RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 

Corine G 

Walker 

 

Ph: 770-841-9315  

 

corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

 

Alif Transport, Inc.  

  

Hassan 

Alhassan  

 

Ph: 404-399-9339 

 

Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

 

UniFirst First Aid and 

Safety 

 

Robin Bowles 

 

Ph: 404-229-8669 

 

robin_bowles@unifirst.com N N 24-101676-ITB 

 

UniFirst First Aid & 

Safety 

 

Jason Smith 

 

Ph: 678-988-7044 

 

jason_smith@unifirst.com N N 24-101676-ITB 

 

After Action Medical 

and Dental Supply, LLC 

 

Rhonda Cox 

 

Ph: 770-547-5324 

 

rhonda@afteractionmedical.com N N 24-101676-ITB 
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Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

Solomon 

Adedokun 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 
Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y 

24-101686-ITB 

24-101660-ITB 

24-101676-ITB 

 

Infinity Management & 

Consulting 

 

Erica Baruti 

 

Ph: 404-380-2413 

 

erica@infinityig.com N N N/A 

 

Woah Consulting, LLC 

 

Terry Womack 

 

Ph: 470-882-1686 

 

tc@woahconsult.com N N N/A 

 

Thermo Fisher Scientific 

 

Elizabeth  

Carroll 

 

Ph: 330-419-1288 

 

elizabeth.carroll@thermofisher.com N N 24-101676-ITB 

 

Fisher Scientific  

 

Courtney Pyles 

 

Ph: 678-219-9845 

 

Courtney.pyles@thermofisher.com N N N/A 

 

Fisher Scientific  

 

Alexandra  

Pugliese  

 

Ph: 860-881-9566 

 

alexandra.pugliese@thermofisher.com  N N 24-101676-ITB  
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101686-ITB 

24-101676-ITB 

24-101660-ITB 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

 

 

Alyn Real Estate 

Properties, LLC 

 

Queala 

Fitzgerald 

 

Ph: 855-701-2596 

 

q.fitzgerald@alynproperties.com N N N/A 

 

AED Professionals 

 

Alexander Le 

 

Ph: 224-539-8007 

 

alexander@aedprofessionals.com N N 24-101676-ITB 

 

NJ Kennedy Group 

 

Joe Kennedy 

 

Ph: 770-883-5913 

 

joe@njkennedygroup.com N N 24-101676-ITB 
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